
Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - ADULT QUADS & SIDECARS

Cl Machine Town

1 1 Paul WINROW 20 8:55.133:06:14.71 13   Q1  
2 2 Carl BUNCE 20 8:47.493:06:57.14 942.43Suzuki 450Q1 Reading
3 6 Chris COOPER 19 9:20.913:10:06.87 31 LapSuzuki 450Q1 Stroud
4 7 Steven ATKINS 19 9:22.033:10:53.94 41 LapHonda 450Q1 Exford
5 165 Robert  BASSETT 19 9:38.093:15:36.10 81 LapHonda 450Q1 Dulverton
6 21 George CALLAWAY 18 9:35.693:06:49.42 82 LapsYamaha 450  Q1 Westbury
7 10 Antony BARRETT 18 10:07.683:09:36.46 92 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Aylesbury
8 26 Jonathan MCKNIGHT 18 9:46.653:11:17.60 172 LapsHonda 450Q1 Banbridge
9 415 Jeremie SOYEZ 17 10:19.803:07:40.71 73 LapsCan Am 1000  Q4  

10 99 MILLARD/ MILLARD 17 10:06.513:10:13.64 83 LapsWHT Husaberg 650SC Frome
11 413 Simon LANG 17 10:02.853:10:21.18 53 LapsCan Am 1000  Q4 Redditch
12 167 George  MILES 17 10:08.683:11:06.12 83 LapsTRX 450Q1 Upper Basildon
13 85 Jamie  CORKISH 17 10:18.013:11:14.93 133 LapsHonda 450Q1 Isle of Man
14 3 Oli SANSOM 17 9:57.473:11:56.49 113 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Sutton Coldfield
15 33 Aaron POLE 17 10:37.043:13:22.59 83 LapsHonda 450Q1 Enderby
16 15 Peter  GALLAGHER 17 10:33.593:14:45.41 93 LapsHonda 450Q1 Leamington Spa
17 114 DAVIES/ FERGUSON 17 10:47.703:14:47.01 83 LapsBSU Husqvarna 610  SC Llanwrda
18 13 Keiron POWER 17 9:54.693:15:07.57 53 LapsHonda 450Q1 Egham Hill
19 202 BARNES/ BARNES 17 10:42.643:15:42.44 93 LapsSuzuki 450  Q2 Annan
20 25 Colin  BARROW 17 10:39.863:16:51.20 33 LapsHonda 450Q1 Honiton
21 23 Richard  SMITH 17 10:24.673:16:54.97 143 LapsHonda 450Q1 North Molton
22 22 Robert  SWANN 17 10:25.013:16:58.81 23 LapsKTM 505Q1 Bishops Stortford
23 12 Paul MCCONWAY 16 10:19.603:05:33.65 134 LapsHonda 450Q1 Co Antrim
24 35 Davey  NIXON 16 10:32.863:07:00.43 94 LapsHonda 450Q1 Hexham
25 95 David  HULL 16 10:39.733:07:43.64 104 LapsHonda 450Q1 Stony Stratford
26 419 Pete HENSON 16 11:04.103:08:36.80 54 Laps   Q4  
27 29 Gary  RICHARDSON 16 10:21.813:09:35.15 34 LapsHonda 450Q1 Halifax
28 21 John CULLEN 16 11:15.523:11:46.49 64 Laps   Q4  
29 412 Graham WIDDICOMBE 16 10:58.653:12:09.30 44 LapsCan Am 1000  Q4 Taunton
30 156 Dan BOWLEY 16 10:40.253:12:19.07 34 LapsHonda 450  Q1 Minehead
31 209 KERRUISH/ THORPE 16 11:02.313:13:51.85 24 LapsYamaha 450Q2 Isle of Man
32 63 Ed BASSETT 16 9:38.093:14:48.04 134 Laps   Q1  
33 84 Matthew BYE 16 10:49.953:14:51.10 94 LapsYamaha 450  Q1 Basingstoke
34 43 John CHEW 16 10:45.483:15:02.18 74 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Clitheroe
35 107 WILLIAMS/ McPHEE 16 10:35.313:15:11.78 24 LapsKTM 525  SC Llanidloes
36 14 Dwayne BARNES 16 10:51.543:15:44.73 74 LapsHonda 450  Q1 Annan
37 83 Ryan  WALTERS 15 10:05.493:06:36.26 25 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Whitchurch
38 49 Tom POWELL 15 10:44.333:06:43.61 45 LapsKTM 525Q1 Redruth
39 112 WADE/ WADE 15 11:12.383:07:14.58 35 LapsKTM 580SC St Austell
40 54 Chris  MURPHY 15 11:21.093:07:31.85 145 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Oxford
41 37 Christian BYE 15 11:32.183:08:22.20 25 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Kilmeston
42 92 Danny GILLIGAN 15 11:34.763:08:52.71 65 LapsHonda 450Q1 Boreham Wood
43 101 PENFOUND/ ROGERS 15 10:52.953:08:57.94 35 Laps   SC Launceston
44 89 Shaun MURPHY 15 11:16.823:09:39.71 45 LapsKTM 450Q1 Chellaston
45 46 David RENDALL 15 11:49.663:12:05.11 125 LapsKawasaki 450  Q1 Caerphilly
46 409 Kevin JONES 15 12:01.973:14:49.40 65 LapsCan Am 800  Q4 Shrewsbury
47 196 James BLAIR 15 10:33.973:15:21.83 85 Laps   Q1  
48 24 Sean PRESON 15 10:40.593:16:20.81 75 LapsHonda 450Q1 Huncote
49 20 Pat WHELAN 15 10:42.113:16:48.45 25 Laps   Q1  
50 40 Yoann DECRESSONNIERE 15 11:55.203:16:53.96 65 LapsCan Am 1000  Q1  
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51 555 Robert GEE 15 12:13.473:17:23.16 35 LapsCan Am 650Q4 High Peak
52 51 Steven  JOHNSON 15 11:41.053:17:32.46 25 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Bishop Auckland
53 192 FIELD/ HUTCHMAN 15 11:05.913:19:03.34 115 Laps   SC  
54 108 STRUTT/ LAWRY 15 11:50.793:21:18.81 75 LapsHonda  500  SC Newbury
55 66 David  VINES 15 11:04.013:22:55.90 65 LapsYamaha 660Q1 Stonehouse
56 406 Lloyd GOVE 14 11:00.792:46:01.07 66 LapsCan Am 800  Q4 Ilfracombe
57 94 Michael  PORTER 14 11:54.302:57:25.04 146 LapsHonda 700Q1 Milton Keynes
58 68 Charlie BLANCHARD 14 10:10.133:02:33.06 26 Laps   Q1  
59 116 CHANDLER/ MILLETT 14 11:38.873:06:29.24 46 Laps   SC Reading
60 59 Andrew VERNON 14 12:10.763:06:45.07 36 Laps   Q1  
61 418 Stuart HUTCHINGS 14 11:44.263:06:54.74 26 Laps   Q4  
62 42 Allyn  TAYLOR 14 11:02.363:07:26.92 86 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Redruth
63 74 Chris NELSON 14 11:13.603:12:15.74 116 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Dromore
64 55 Darryl DAVIS 14 10:46.163:12:42.45 36 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Somerton
65 28 Clyde THOMPSON 14 10:04.783:12:47.81 56 LapsCan Am 1000  Q4 Bourne
66 41 Christophe PETIGNY 14 11:49.263:13:40.14 106 LapsHonda 700  Q1  
67 217 Steve HONE 14 11:20.203:16:49.57 26 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Tavistock
68 128 JONES/ BROWN 14 11:45.213:17:21.97 56 Laps   SC  
69 416 Katie HODGSON 14 12:06.223:23:54.02 46 LapsCan Am 800  Q4 Malton
70 27 Sheldon SEAL 13 8:55.222:06:00.63 107 LapsKtm 450Q1 Reading
71 208 KEITCH/ BEVAN 13 10:08.272:19:33.94 107 LapsSuzuki 450  Q2 Honiton
72 194 Glyn JONES 13 10:46.242:56:45.39 137 Laps   Q1  
73 104 Simon TREVASKIS 13 10:52.183:06:21.43 27 LapsKTM 525Q1 Cambourne
74 57 Mark FRENCH 13 12:43.053:08:18.43 107 LapsHonda 450Q1 Ashby de la Zouc
75 77 Andy  PERCHARD 13 11:32.093:09:02.80 37 LapsHonda 450Q1 Bodmin
76 213 CARR/ CARR 13 11:59.933:10:50.68 37 LapsUFZ 450Q2 Aylesbury
77 106 NEVILL/ NEVILL 13 12:11.753:10:57.42 47 LapsYamaha 450  SC Stoke Mandervill
78 100 Amy KEITCH 13 12:30.143:11:49.91 57 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Honiton
79 67 Jordan POWER 13 12:48.863:11:58.05 77 LapsHonda 450Q1 Egham Hill
80 45 Clint EAGLE 13 10:22.703:13:50.59 107 LapsEagle Racing 540  Q1 Oxford
81 76 Barry  SAUNDERS 13 12:45.623:14:30.41 107 LapsHonda 400Q1 Worcester
82 420 Mark SLADE 13 13:28.263:14:57.61 27 Laps   Q4  
83 183 Jeremy WATTERSON 13 12:39.933:16:34.57 87 LapsKTM 525Q1 Isle of Man
84 414 Darren McPHERSON 13 13:53.933:20:09.15 37 LapsHonda 500  Q4 Melton Mowbray
85 417 Jarda NOVAK 12 11:14.542:22:10.64 68 Laps   Q4  
86 169 Sean BURKE 12 12:18.163:03:03.70 88 LapsYamaha 450Q1 County Kilkenny
87 93 Dan  GILLIGAN 12 12:27.213:04:48.31 38 LapsYamaha 700Q1 Borehamwood
88 19 Connor TAYLOR 12 10:24.233:06:19.17 28 LapsKTM 450Q1 Pontyclun
89 410 Nicholas RUSSELL 12 14:05.363:08:13.79 48 LapsHonda 360  Q4 Guernsey
90 220 AUSTIN/ WEBB 12 11:44.773:08:32.98 88 Laps   Q2  
91 87 Richard STRAWBRIDGE 12 13:23.453:09:12.31 28 LapsHonda 450Q1 Chard
92 58 John NAYLOR 12 10:13.413:10:13.90 38 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Wakefield
93 48 Rob BREHONY 12 13:42.423:10:38.78 108 Laps   Q1 Ross on Wye
94 162 Tom CLAYDON 12 11:51.523:12:48.81 38 LapsHonda 700  Q1 Minehead
95 53 Liza-Marie  ORCHARD 12 11:50.583:14:06.47 28 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Redruth
96 96 George  GUEST 12 12:11.653:16:31.73 38 LapsYamaha 700Q1 Barnsley
97 62 Eddie READFERN 11 11:12.132:29:30.22 59 LapsPolaris 500Q1 Crook
98 78 Ashley  MCCONNELL 11 10:27.103:04:20.76 99 LapsKTM 525Q1 County Tyrone
99 115 REES/ DAVIES 11 13:02.643:06:17.34 79 LapsKHR Husqvarna 530SC Lanelli
100 30 Paul HUXLEY 11 11:05.113:09:20.96 69 LapsCan Am 800  Q4 Whitchurch
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101 218 COLLARD/ RICQUART 11 11:48.113:10:19.00 29 LapsYamaha 450  Q2 Belgium
102 73 Sean DAVIES 11 13:15.473:12:02.37 99 LapsHonda 450  Q1 County Kilkenny
103 158 Steven SMITH 11 10:34.883:14:03.30 39 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Craigavon
104 130 RUTHERFORD/ COOPER 11 11:50.643:15:16.85 69 Laps   SC  
105 166 Matt LITTLE 11 11:56.773:20:07.61 29 LapsYamaha 700  Q1 Winslow
106 111 PETTY/ ANDREWS 11 12:32.883:23:42.22 69 LapsKTM 525SC Little Sutton
107 50 Mark  SCOTT 10 11:35.482:13:14.25 510 LapsHonda 450Q1 Bishop Auckland
108 72 Arthur JOHNSON 10 12:41.662:40:15.96 610 LapsCanam  450  Q1 Liverpool
109 204 MURPHY/ CAIN 10 10:58.043:06:46.45 710 LapsHonda 450Q2 Green Law
110 222 FAULKNER/ FAULKNER 10 13:08.043:09:10.24 710 LapsSuzuki 440  Q2 Stratford on Avon
111 44 Duncan ELLIOTT 10 11:41.053:10:49.33 710 LapsHonda 450Q1 Bishop Auckland
112 411 Neil MARTIN 9 11:17.981:47:20.67 311 LapsYamaha 4x4 700Q4 Little Witley
113 109 HAMM/ MALE 9 12:09.632:37:34.34 211 LapsBSU 610  SC Langport
114 161 Craig HURFORD 9 11:12.743:07:38.34 611 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Honiton
115 65 Henry MESSENGER 9 16:20.883:09:46.05 311 LapsYamaha 450  Q1 Cirencester
116 195 Simon LANGDON 9 12:43.723:16:32.72 611 Laps   Q4  
117 157 Nat BRINKWORTH 9 14:43.373:18:56.13 311 LapsYamaha 450  Q1 Ramsden Heath
118 34 Justin REID 8 9:15.541:27:12.58 212 Laps   Q1  
119 159 Aaron CURPHEY 8 11:02.531:37:47.83 012 LapsHonda 450  Q1 Isle of Man
120 122 Jack GODFREY 8 10:55.771:53:40.13 212 LapsSuzuki 450  Q1 Inkberrow
121 206 KEYS/ GUY 8 12:42.442:03:56.78 812 LapsYamaha 700  Q2 Fareham
122 75 Justin MCGLONE 8 12:13.002:23:55.77 212 LapsHonda 450Q1 Ipswich
123 123 WILSON/ WILSON 8 13:25.012:26:05.58 312 Laps   SC  
124 88 Nigel HUGHES 8 12:14.783:10:42.16 212 LapsGAS GAS 300  Q1 Usk
125 36 Mark ISHERWOOD 8 15:31.783:15:40.54 512 Laps   Q1  
126 105 GRAY/ GALLEY 8 14:20.103:16:14.84 612 LapsEML Toon Kawasaki 500SC Peterlee
127 61 Aaron ASTBURY 8 17:31.063:19:40.94 512 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Tamworth
128 203 PAGE/ PAGE 7 10:40.241:20:37.69 313 LapsGeko Racing Honda 450Q2 Coalville
129 90 Rob MCDONNELL 7 13:09.081:47:36.60 513 LapsHonda 450Q1 Bourne
130 47 Rodney DENNIS 7 11:49.971:56:22.74 713 LapsHonda 450Q1 Rochester
131 38 Simon MELTON 7 12:51.991:56:52.13 213 Laps   Q1  
132 127 ROWLANDS/ ROWLANDS 7 10:32.502:09:58.13 313 Laps   SC  
133 214 WILLETTS/ WILLETTS 7 13:30.513:04:18.57 613 LapsLetts ATV 660Q2 Mansfield
134 117 PLACE/ EDWARDS 7 13:39.223:05:22.61 213 LapsKawasaki 500SC Norwich
135 124 GRAY/ MUDIE 7 14:45.713:07:30.45 513 Laps   SC  
136 205 RADFORD/ BIRD 7 18:05.433:13:32.63 213 LapsYamaha 200Q2 Stroud
137 8 Cyril DEBOUCK 6 9:28.751:01:29.33 514 LapsKTM 450  Q1  
138 18 Jon MORGAN 6 10:01.011:05:05.74 614 LapsCan Am 800  Q4 Abergavenny
139 97 Anthony SMITH 6 12:36.661:37:16.38 514 LapsYamaha 700Q4 Barnsley
140 121 PANNELL/ BYRNES 6 12:27.961:37:25.92 514 LapsKTM 540  SC Petworth
141 71 Becky WIDDICOMBE 6 17:04.692:15:53.39 214 LapsKTM 450Q1 Taunton
142 39 Richard HORTON 6 10:57.002:24:30.07 614 LapsLTR 450Q1 Rochester
143 120 SMITH/ SMITH 6 13:18.582:34:06.12 514 LapsHonda  500  SC Warwick
144 210 FULLER/ ROADS 6 18:27.802:45:25.67 514 LapsYamaha 700  Q2 Claydon
145 168 Liam DAVIES 6 17:25.302:56:49.89 414 LapsYamaha 450Q1 County Kilkenny
146 160 Laurence  STOPPS 5 10:52.751:01:48.43 215 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Lidlington
147 98 Rapp  SMITH 5 11:28.661:09:11.74 315 LapsYamaha 700Q1 Barnsley
148 9 Ben MORGAN 5 9:55.291:14:03.17 215 LapsHonda 450  Q1 Usk
149 152 Steve FULBROOK 5 18:17.592:07:08.19 215 LapsHarbrook Honda 400  Q1 Woking
150 126 WHITE/ BAKER 5 13:57.162:27:18.90 215 Laps   SC  
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151 223 PALMER/ PALMER 4 11:49.6255:17.82 316 Laps   Q2  
152 103 DOW/ MATTHEWS 4 12:39.951:05:05.53 416 LapsSidecar 500  SC Dunmow
153 52 Sam BROWN 4 10:18.591:37:08.18 216 LapsHonda 450Q1 Bristol
154 164 Jon LUCAS 4 17:18.191:53:04.07 416 LapsKTM 450  Q1 Axminster
155 219 SHKENSBERG/ 

SHKENSBERG
4 24:52.112:19:38.85 316 LapsYamaha 700Q2 Barry

156 216 CHRISTIAN/ VINCENT 4 13:28.142:26:23.78 216 LapsCanam 450  Q2 France
157 153 Peter MORRIS (JNR) 4 18:12.322:41:57.21 316 LapsHonda  450  Q1 Leigh on Sea
158 215 BRODARD/ KLEIN 3 11:05.7340:45.55 217 LapsKTM 450  Q2 France
159 118 MANN/ BURKE 3 12:05.1652:42.39 217 LapsKTM VMC 585  SC Martley
160 179 Jordan HOWELL 3 11:55.761:00:32.75 217 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Bristol
161 133 RUTHERFORD/ HEDGES 2 15:38.2033:23.85 218 Laps   SC  
162 64 Geoff GLOVER 2 13:56.1438:11.50 218 Laps   Q1  
163 79 Shaun TAYLOR 2 35:21.431:02:57.58 218 LapsHonda 400Q1 Thatcham
164 70 Stuart WALKER 1 18:37.50 019 LapsYamaha 450  Q1 Wokingham
165 212 CURRELL/ CURRELL 1 21:55.37 019 LapsPolaris 500  Q2 Orpington
166 329 Graham DAVIES 1 26:56.94 019 LapsPolaris 500Q1 Dingestow
167 110 BRAY/ CHRISTIAN 1 27:28.58 019 LapsMalco 500SC St Austell
168 80 Paul AUDUCHOWITSCH 1 55:17.07 019 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Leeds
169 69 Allan WHITE 1 1:45:03.82 019 Laps   Q1  
170 125 TRUMAN/ McLEAN 1 2:22:46.39 019 Laps   SC  

One Lap Deduction -- No. 12 & 168 - Speeding in the Pit Lane   =====  No. 94 - Illegal Refueling

Excluded
91 Peter BETTS Ignoring Officals Refueling InstructionsQ1
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD SOLOS

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 1 Paul WINROW 20 8:55.133:06:14.71 13   Q1  
2 2 Carl BUNCE 20 8:47.493:06:57.14 9Suzuki 450Q1 Reading
3 6 Chris COOPER 19 9:20.913:10:06.87 3Suzuki 450Q1 Stroud
4 7 Steven ATKINS 19 9:22.033:10:53.94 4Honda 450Q1 Exford
5 165 Robert  BASSETT 19 9:38.093:15:36.10 8Honda 450Q1 Dulverton
6 21 George CALLAWAY 18 9:35.693:06:49.42 8Yamaha 450  Q1 Westbury
7 10 Antony BARRETT 18 10:07.683:09:36.46 9Suzuki 450Q1 Aylesbury
8 26 Jonathan MCKNIGHT 18 9:46.653:11:17.60 17Honda 450Q1 Banbridge
9 167 George  MILES 17 10:08.683:11:06.12 8TRX 450Q1 Upper Basildon
10 85 Jamie  CORKISH 17 10:18.013:11:14.93 13Honda 450Q1 Isle of Man
11 3 Oli SANSOM 17 9:57.473:11:56.49 11Yamaha 450Q1 Sutton Coldfield
12 33 Aaron POLE 17 10:37.043:13:22.59 8Honda 450Q1 Enderby
13 15 Peter  GALLAGHER 17 10:33.593:14:45.41 9Honda 450Q1 Leamington Spa
14 13 Keiron POWER 17 9:54.693:15:07.57 5Honda 450Q1 Egham Hill
15 25 Colin  BARROW 17 10:39.863:16:51.20 3Honda 450Q1 Honiton
16 23 Richard  SMITH 17 10:24.673:16:54.97 14Honda 450Q1 North Molton
17 22 Robert  SWANN 17 10:25.013:16:58.81 2KTM 505Q1 Bishops Stortford
18 12 Paul MCCONWAY 16 10:19.603:05:33.65 13Honda 450Q1 Co Antrim
19 35 Davey  NIXON 16 10:32.863:07:00.43 9Honda 450Q1 Hexham
20 95 David  HULL 16 10:39.733:07:43.64 10Honda 450Q1 Stony Stratford
21 29 Gary  RICHARDSON 16 10:21.813:09:35.15 3Honda 450Q1 Halifax
22 156 Dan BOWLEY 16 10:40.253:12:19.07 3Honda 450  Q1 Minehead
23 63 Ed BASSETT 16 9:38.093:14:48.04 13   Q1  
24 84 Matthew BYE 16 10:49.953:14:51.10 9Yamaha 450  Q1 Basingstoke
25 43 John CHEW 16 10:45.483:15:02.18 7Suzuki 450Q1 Clitheroe
26 14 Dwayne BARNES 16 10:51.543:15:44.73 7Honda 450  Q1 Annan
27 83 Ryan  WALTERS 15 10:05.493:06:36.26 2Suzuki 450Q1 Whitchurch
28 49 Tom POWELL 15 10:44.333:06:43.61 4KTM 525Q1 Redruth
29 54 Chris  MURPHY 15 11:21.093:07:31.85 14Suzuki 450Q1 Oxford
30 37 Christian BYE 15 11:32.183:08:22.20 2Yamaha 450Q1 Kilmeston
31 92 Danny GILLIGAN 15 11:34.763:08:52.71 6Honda 450Q1 Boreham Wood
32 89 Shaun MURPHY 15 11:16.823:09:39.71 4KTM 450Q1 Chellaston
33 46 David RENDALL 15 11:49.663:12:05.11 12Kawasaki 450  Q1 Caerphilly
34 196 James BLAIR 15 10:33.973:15:21.83 8   Q1  
35 24 Sean PRESON 15 10:40.593:16:20.81 7Honda 450Q1 Huncote
36 20 Pat WHELAN 15 10:42.113:16:48.45 2   Q1  
37 40 Yoann DECRESSONNIERE 15 11:55.203:16:53.96 6Can Am 1000  Q1  
38 51 Steven  JOHNSON 15 11:41.053:17:32.46 2Suzuki 450Q1 Bishop Auckland
39 66 David  VINES 15 11:04.013:22:55.90 6Yamaha 660Q1 Stonehouse
40 94 Michael  PORTER 14 11:54.302:57:25.04 14Honda 700Q1 Milton Keynes
41 68 Charlie BLANCHARD 14 10:10.133:02:33.06 2   Q1  
42 59 Andrew VERNON 14 12:10.763:06:45.07 3   Q1  
43 42 Allyn  TAYLOR 14 11:02.363:07:26.92 8Suzuki 450Q1 Redruth
44 74 Chris NELSON 14 11:13.603:12:15.74 11Yamaha 450Q1 Dromore
45 55 Darryl DAVIS 14 10:46.163:12:42.45 3Suzuki 450Q1 Somerton
46 41 Christophe PETIGNY 14 11:49.263:13:40.14 10Honda 700  Q1  
47 217 Steve HONE 14 11:20.203:16:49.57 2Suzuki 450Q1 Tavistock
48 27 Sheldon SEAL 13 8:55.222:06:00.63 10Ktm 450Q1 Reading
49 194 Glyn JONES 13 10:46.242:56:45.39 13   Q1  
50 104 Simon TREVASKIS 13 10:52.183:06:21.43 2KTM 525Q1 Cambourne
51 57 Mark FRENCH 13 12:43.053:08:18.43 10Honda 450Q1 Ashby de la Zouch
52 77 Andy  PERCHARD 13 11:32.093:09:02.80 3Honda 450Q1 Bodmin
53 100 Amy KEITCH 13 12:30.143:11:49.91 5Suzuki 450Q1 Honiton
54 67 Jordan POWER 13 12:48.863:11:58.05 7Honda 450Q1 Egham Hill
55 45 Clint EAGLE 13 10:22.703:13:50.59 10Eagle Racing 540  Q1 Oxford
56 76 Barry  SAUNDERS 13 12:45.623:14:30.41 10Honda 400Q1 Worcester
57 183 Jeremy WATTERSON 13 12:39.933:16:34.57 8KTM 525Q1 Isle of Man
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD SOLOS

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
58 169 Sean BURKE 12 12:18.163:03:03.70 8Yamaha 450Q1 County Kilkenny
59 93 Dan  GILLIGAN 12 12:27.213:04:48.31 3Yamaha 700Q1 Borehamwood
60 19 Connor TAYLOR 12 10:24.233:06:19.17 2KTM 450Q1 Pontyclun
61 87 Richard STRAWBRIDGE 12 13:23.453:09:12.31 2Honda 450Q1 Chard
62 58 John NAYLOR 12 10:13.413:10:13.90 3Suzuki 450Q1 Wakefield
63 48 Rob BREHONY 12 13:42.423:10:38.78 10   Q1 Ross on Wye
64 162 Tom CLAYDON 12 11:51.523:12:48.81 3Honda 700  Q1 Minehead
65 53 Liza-Marie  ORCHARD 12 11:50.583:14:06.47 2Suzuki 450Q1 Redruth
66 96 George  GUEST 12 12:11.653:16:31.73 3Yamaha 700Q1 Barnsley
67 62 Eddie READFERN 11 11:12.132:29:30.22 5Polaris 500Q1 Crook
68 78 Ashley  MCCONNELL 11 10:27.103:04:20.76 9KTM 525Q1 County Tyrone
69 73 Sean DAVIES 11 13:15.473:12:02.37 9Honda 450  Q1 County Kilkenny
70 158 Steven SMITH 11 10:34.883:14:03.30 3Suzuki 450Q1 Craigavon
71 166 Matt LITTLE 11 11:56.773:20:07.61 2Yamaha 700  Q1 Winslow
72 50 Mark  SCOTT 10 11:35.482:13:14.25 5Honda 450Q1 Bishop Auckland
73 72 Arthur JOHNSON 10 12:41.662:40:15.96 6Canam  450  Q1 Liverpool
74 44 Duncan ELLIOTT 10 11:41.053:10:49.33 7Honda 450Q1 Bishop Auckland
75 161 Craig HURFORD 9 11:12.743:07:38.34 6Suzuki 450Q1 Honiton
76 65 Henry MESSENGER 9 16:20.883:09:46.05 3Yamaha 450  Q1 Cirencester
77 157 Nat BRINKWORTH 9 14:43.373:18:56.13 3Yamaha 450  Q1 Ramsden Heath
78 34 Justin REID 8 9:15.541:27:12.58 2   Q1  
79 159 Aaron CURPHEY 8 11:02.531:37:47.83 0Honda 450  Q1 Isle of Man
80 122 Jack GODFREY 8 10:55.771:53:40.13 2Suzuki 450  Q1 Inkberrow
81 75 Justin MCGLONE 8 12:13.002:23:55.77 2Honda 450Q1 Ipswich
82 88 Nigel HUGHES 8 12:14.783:10:42.16 2GAS GAS 300  Q1 Usk
83 36 Mark ISHERWOOD 8 15:31.783:15:40.54 5   Q1  
84 61 Aaron ASTBURY 8 17:31.063:19:40.94 5Suzuki 450Q1 Tamworth
85 90 Rob MCDONNELL 7 13:09.081:47:36.60 5Honda 450Q1 Bourne
86 47 Rodney DENNIS 7 11:49.971:56:22.74 7Honda 450Q1 Rochester
87 38 Simon MELTON 7 12:51.991:56:52.13 2   Q1  
88 8 Cyril DEBOUCK 6 9:28.751:01:29.33 5KTM 450  Q1  
89 71 Becky WIDDICOMBE 6 17:04.692:15:53.39 2KTM 450Q1 Taunton
90 39 Richard HORTON 6 10:57.002:24:30.07 6LTR 450Q1 Rochester
91 168 Liam DAVIES 6 17:25.302:56:49.89 4Yamaha 450Q1 County Kilkenny
92 160 Laurence  STOPPS 5 10:52.751:01:48.43 2Suzuki 450Q1 Lidlington
93 98 Rapp  SMITH 5 11:28.661:09:11.74 3Yamaha 700Q1 Barnsley
94 9 Ben MORGAN 5 9:55.291:14:03.17 2Honda 450  Q1 Usk
95 152 Steve FULBROOK 5 18:17.592:07:08.19 2Harbrook Honda 400  Q1 Woking
96 52 Sam BROWN 4 10:18.591:37:08.18 2Honda 450Q1 Bristol
97 164 Jon LUCAS 4 17:18.191:53:04.07 4KTM 450  Q1 Axminster
98 153 Peter MORRIS (JNR) 4 18:12.322:41:57.21 3Honda  450  Q1 Leigh on Sea
99 179 Jordan HOWELL 3 11:55.761:00:32.75 2Suzuki 450Q1 Bristol

100 64 Geoff GLOVER 2 13:56.1438:11.50 2   Q1  
101 79 Shaun TAYLOR 2 35:21.431:02:57.58 2Honda 400Q1 Thatcham
102 70 Stuart WALKER 1 18:37.50 0Yamaha 450  Q1 Wokingham
103 329 Graham DAVIES 1 26:56.94 0Polaris 500Q1 Dingestow
104 80 Paul AUDUCHOWITSCH 1 55:17.07 0Yamaha 450Q1 Leeds
105 69 Allan WHITE 1 1:45:03.82 0   Q1  
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD 2 MAN

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 202 BARNES/ BARNES 17 10:42.643:15:42.44 9Suzuki 450  Q2 Annan
2 209 KERRUISH/ THORPE 16 11:02.313:13:51.85 2Yamaha 450Q2 Isle of Man
3 208 KEITCH/ BEVAN 13 10:08.272:19:33.94 10Suzuki 450  Q2 Honiton
4 213 CARR/ CARR 13 11:59.933:10:50.68 3UFZ 450Q2 Aylesbury
5 220 AUSTIN/ WEBB 12 11:44.773:08:32.98 8   Q2  
6 218 COLLARD/ RICQUART 11 11:48.113:10:19.00 2Yamaha 450  Q2 Belgium
7 204 MURPHY/ CAIN 10 10:58.043:06:46.45 7Honda 450Q2 Green Law
8 222 FAULKNER/ FAULKNER 10 13:08.043:09:10.24 7Suzuki 440  Q2 Stratford on Avon
9 206 KEYS/ GUY 8 12:42.442:03:56.78 8Yamaha 700  Q2 Fareham
10 203 PAGE/ PAGE 7 10:40.241:20:37.69 3Geko Racing Honda 450Q2 Coalville
11 214 WILLETTS/ WILLETTS 7 13:30.513:04:18.57 6Letts ATV 660Q2 Mansfield
12 205 RADFORD/ BIRD 7 18:05.433:13:32.63 2Yamaha 200Q2 Stroud
13 210 FULLER/ ROADS 6 18:27.802:45:25.67 5Yamaha 700  Q2 Claydon
14 223 PALMER/ PALMER 4 11:49.6255:17.82 3   Q2  
15 219 SHKENSBERG/ 

SHKENSBERG
4 24:52.112:19:38.85 3Yamaha 700Q2 Barry

16 216 CHRISTIAN/ VINCENT 4 13:28.142:26:23.78 2Canam 450  Q2 France
17 215 BRODARD/ KLEIN 3 11:05.7340:45.55 2KTM 450  Q2 France
18 212 CURRELL/ CURRELL 1 21:55.37 0Polaris 500  Q2 Orpington
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD 4 X 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 415 Jeremie SOYEZ 17 10:19.803:07:40.71 7Can Am 1000  Q4  
2 413 Simon LANG 17 10:02.853:10:21.18 5Can Am 1000  Q4 Redditch
3 419 Pete HENSON 16 11:04.103:08:36.80 5   Q4  
4 21 John CULLEN 16 11:15.523:11:46.49 6   Q4  
5 412 Graham WIDDICOMBE 16 10:58.653:12:09.30 4Can Am 1000  Q4 Taunton
6 409 Kevin JONES 15 12:01.973:14:49.40 6Can Am 800  Q4 Shrewsbury
7 555 Robert GEE 15 12:13.473:17:23.16 3Can Am 650Q4 High Peak
8 406 Lloyd GOVE 14 11:00.792:46:01.07 6Can Am 800  Q4 Ilfracombe
9 418 Stuart HUTCHINGS 14 11:44.263:06:54.74 2   Q4  
10 28 Clyde THOMPSON 14 10:04.783:12:47.81 5Can Am 1000  Q4 Bourne
11 416 Katie HODGSON 14 12:06.223:23:54.02 4Can Am 800  Q4 Malton
12 420 Mark SLADE 13 13:28.263:14:57.61 2   Q4  
13 414 Darren McPHERSON 13 13:53.933:20:09.15 3Honda 500  Q4 Melton Mowbray
14 417 Jarda NOVAK 12 11:14.542:22:10.64 6   Q4  
15 410 Nicholas RUSSELL 12 14:05.363:08:13.79 4Honda 360  Q4 Guernsey
16 30 Paul HUXLEY 11 11:05.113:09:20.96 6Can Am 800  Q4 Whitchurch
17 411 Neil MARTIN 9 11:17.981:47:20.67 3Yamaha 4x4 700Q4 Little Witley
18 195 Simon LANGDON 9 12:43.723:16:32.72 6   Q4  
19 18 Jon MORGAN 6 10:01.011:05:05.74 6Can Am 800  Q4 Abergavenny
20 97 Anthony SMITH 6 12:36.661:37:16.38 5Yamaha 700Q4 Barnsley
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CLASS RESULT - SIDECARS

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 99 MILLARD/ MILLARD 17 10:06.513:10:13.64 8WHT Husaberg 650SC Frome
2 114 DAVIES/ FERGUSON 17 10:47.703:14:47.01 8BSU Husqvarna 610  SC Llanwrda
3 107 WILLIAMS/ McPHEE 16 10:35.313:15:11.78 2KTM 525  SC Llanidloes
4 112 WADE/ WADE 15 11:12.383:07:14.58 3KTM 580SC St Austell
5 101 PENFOUND/ ROGERS 15 10:52.953:08:57.94 3   SC Launceston
6 192 FIELD/ HUTCHMAN 15 11:05.913:19:03.34 11   SC  
7 108 STRUTT/ LAWRY 15 11:50.793:21:18.81 7Honda  500  SC Newbury
8 116 CHANDLER/ MILLETT 14 11:38.873:06:29.24 4   SC Reading
9 128 JONES/ BROWN 14 11:45.213:17:21.97 5   SC  
10 106 NEVILL/ NEVILL 13 12:11.753:10:57.42 4Yamaha 450  SC Stoke Mandervill
11 115 REES/ DAVIES 11 13:02.643:06:17.34 7KHR Husqvarna 530SC Lanelli
12 130 RUTHERFORD/ COOPER 11 11:50.643:15:16.85 6   SC  
13 111 PETTY/ ANDREWS 11 12:32.883:23:42.22 6KTM 525SC Little Sutton
14 109 HAMM/ MALE 9 12:09.632:37:34.34 2BSU 610  SC Langport
15 123 WILSON/ WILSON 8 13:25.012:26:05.58 3   SC  
16 105 GRAY/ GALLEY 8 14:20.103:16:14.84 6EML Toon Kawasaki 500SC Peterlee
17 127 ROWLANDS/ ROWLANDS 7 10:32.502:09:58.13 3   SC  
18 117 PLACE/ EDWARDS 7 13:39.223:05:22.61 2Kawasaki 500SC Norwich
19 124 GRAY/ MUDIE 7 14:45.713:07:30.45 5   SC  
20 121 PANNELL/ BYRNES 6 12:27.961:37:25.92 5KTM 540  SC Petworth
21 120 SMITH/ SMITH 6 13:18.582:34:06.12 5Honda  500  SC Warwick
22 126 WHITE/ BAKER 5 13:57.162:27:18.90 2   SC  
23 103 DOW/ MATTHEWS 4 12:39.951:05:05.53 4Sidecar 500  SC Dunmow
24 118 MANN/ BURKE 3 12:05.1652:42.39 2KTM VMC 585  SC Martley
25 133 RUTHERFORD/ HEDGES 2 15:38.2033:23.85 2   SC  
26 110 BRAY/ CHRISTIAN 1 27:28.58 0Malco 500SC St Austell
27 125 TRUMAN/ McLEAN 1 2:22:46.39 0   SC  
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ADULT QUADS & SIDECARS

LAP TIMES - RACE

1
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul WINROW

1 9:18.72 9:19.75 9:15.89 9:02.33 9:09.51 9:18.04 9:23.32 10:55.45 9:01.42 9:16.22

11 9:18.35 9:15.09 8:55.13 9:05.00 10:27.28 9:03.30 9:07.05 9:02.35 9:01.44 8:59.07

2
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl BUNCE

1 11:54.61 9:11.68 8:59.78 9:01.81 9:04.44 9:03.97 9:27.45 8:50.41 8:47.49 10:09.43

11 9:00.15 8:59.65 8:49.91 8:56.42 9:05.84 9:06.43 9:24.27 9:23.95 9:29.77 10:09.68

3
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Oli SANSOM

1 13:04.50 10:35.18 10:03.59 10:56.91 11:35.23 11:22.49 10:21.97 10:17.37 13:26.40 12:36.94

11 9:57.47 11:02.26 10:27.39 11:19.81 10:45.05 11:21.07 12:42.86

6
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris COOPER

1 9:39.49 9:23.29 9:20.91 9:26.31 9:30.06 9:29.89 9:30.39 11:05.60 9:41.82 9:35.13

11 9:32.94 10:13.46 9:45.92 9:43.13 12:23.19 10:55.44 9:45.66 10:01.65 11:02.59

7
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven ATKINS

1 10:43.72 9:41.38 9:37.06 9:22.03 9:57.88 9:52.46 11:05.11 9:38.98 11:06.82 9:40.73

11 9:37.15 9:53.00 9:54.07 11:28.70 9:51.64 9:55.09 9:47.16 9:40.92 10:00.04

8
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cyril DEBOUCK

1 11:31.62 9:45.05 11:07.27 9:41.23 9:28.75 9:55.41

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben MORGAN

1 13:10.19 9:55.29 10:02.03 10:08.02 30:47.64

10
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Antony BARRETT

1 12:15.36 10:14.05 10:15.97 10:28.23 10:16.85 10:14.50 10:34.51 10:14.63 10:07.68 10:15.85

11 12:00.70 10:14.32 10:25.67 10:25.07 10:17.57 10:32.50 10:14.43 10:28.57

12
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MCCONWAY

1 13:48.16 10:21.17 10:23.20 10:33.46 10:53.30 11:54.34 13:12.05 10:50.99 18:50.25 10:30.16

11 10:20.94 10:20.80 10:19.60 10:22.57 12:08.24 10:44.42

13
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keiron POWER

1 13:14.00 10:15.14 10:31.98 12:55.51 9:54.69 10:43.85 10:08.33 10:35.60 10:30.00 14:27.02

11 10:21.98 14:45.65 11:33.61 10:56.89 11:34.79 11:29.19 11:09.34

14
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dwayne BARNES

Issued : 13 Oct 12  22:34 Page 1 of 15HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



1 12:49.60 12:20.92 17:33.40 11:17.26 11:19.24 11:05.00 10:51.54 15:39.02 12:01.52 11:37.37

11 11:02.55 11:19.35 11:38.54 11:54.45 11:35.18 11:39.79

15
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter  GALLAGHER

1 12:30.85 10:38.11 10:47.40 11:08.60 11:22.29 11:16.58 10:52.51 13:19.49 10:33.59 11:23.38

11 10:56.04 11:10.51 12:06.63 11:05.02 11:06.26 12:54.89 11:33.26

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jon MORGAN

1 10:55.30 10:09.69 10:07.54 10:21.38 13:30.82 10:01.01

19
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Connor TAYLOR

1 20:42.85 10:24.23 11:49.84 14:27.77 11:22.59 11:06.66 11:38.76 13:54.08 18:45.61 12:42.69

11 26:32.54 22:51.55

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pat WHELAN

1 13:13.16 10:42.11 15:31.61 10:47.06 10:48.36 11:58.08 17:52.91 10:59.37 12:08.62 11:04.95

11 11:23.32 11:20.92 11:37.32 11:35.68 25:44.98

21
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George CALLAWAY

1 12:31.84 9:51.97 9:40.84 10:05.09 9:39.62 9:36.67 9:43.27 9:35.69 9:39.59 9:48.03

11 12:01.40 13:03.49 11:06.62 10:03.90 9:55.33 9:56.87 10:10.81 10:18.39

21
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CULLEN

1 13:12.84 11:33.49 11:15.70 11:30.03 11:38.47 11:15.52 11:26.11 11:38.27 11:48.27 11:52.12

11 12:12.33 12:09.56 12:10.43 13:50.61 12:07.11 12:05.63

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert  SWANN

1 15:52.57 10:25.01 10:49.54 10:57.87 10:32.18 13:17.17 10:46.36 11:03.56 11:01.79 11:24.13

11 15:20.59 11:10.91 10:46.48 10:33.19 11:02.30 11:05.97 10:49.19

23
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard  SMITH

1 15:39.50 10:40.88 10:49.74 13:07.34 10:39.54 12:05.03 10:49.94 10:58.63 12:25.89 11:01.29

11 10:37.64 10:51.70 11:03.96 10:24.67 10:51.38 11:47.22 13:00.62

24
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sean PRESON

1 18:11.55 12:05.91 11:58.43 15:53.93 13:43.86 12:12.14 10:40.59 10:55.05 14:15.38 11:04.78

11 11:47.09 16:36.57 11:12.80 11:30.18 14:12.55

25
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin  BARROW

1 11:04.95 10:56.11 10:39.86 10:51.75 11:01.38 16:29.20 12:08.28 11:21.06 12:04.18 11:10.80

11 11:11.31 11:09.58 11:12.23 11:22.42 11:21.34 11:13.78 11:32.97

26
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan MCKNIGHT

1 13:59.81 10:07.29 10:23.40 10:48.92 11:39.69 9:54.95 10:33.26 10:03.20 9:52.95 9:59.38

11 10:11.77 10:12.29 12:41.24 10:02.81 10:07.26 10:36.88 9:46.65 10:15.85
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27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sheldon SEAL

1 9:19.63 9:19.69 9:10.54 10:51.21 11:03.57 9:12.93 10:14.59 9:15.14 9:12.08 8:55.22

11 9:01.74 11:18.38 9:05.91

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clyde THOMPSON

1 11:39.28 10:15.23 12:06.72 41:30.62 10:04.78 10:08.35 21:40.47 11:02.14 10:31.55 10:34.92

11 10:51.92 10:42.32 10:36.90 11:02.61

29
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary  RICHARDSON

1 13:18.79 11:19.65 10:21.81 10:53.93 12:21.98 10:25.68 11:10.10 12:37.07 12:46.15 11:21.31

11 12:02.64 11:26.87 11:23.97 11:27.38 14:24.95 12:12.87

30
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul HUXLEY

1 15:02.38 11:13.84 11:11.40 11:21.08 11:07.80 11:05.11 15:05.79 11:15.04 11:22.11 :08:31.80

11 12:04.61

33
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron POLE

1 12:34.43 10:52.92 10:37.15 10:54.84 10:37.63 13:53.26 10:49.61 10:37.04 11:56.84 11:44.72

11 10:47.27 10:40.41 10:58.71 12:35.82 10:49.76 11:18.81 11:33.37

34
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin REID

1 9:45.01 9:15.54 9:38.93 9:23.75 9:41.73 10:09.08 10:16.89 19:01.65

35
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Davey  NIXON

1 18:51.74 11:35.33 10:46.83 10:50.72 11:00.67 10:49.22 13:54.16 11:32.17 10:32.86 10:34.05

11 10:39.61 10:43.10 11:11.88 11:48.09 10:38.81 11:31.19

36
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark ISHERWOOD

1 27:16.14 24:44.80 27:11.14 29:43.65 15:31.78 27:15.40 23:45.51 20:12.12

37
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian BYE

1 12:17.41 11:32.18 11:45.32 11:41.88 11:46.37 15:18.10 12:04.18 12:08.93 12:06.88 12:29.46

11 15:12.43 12:25.23 12:31.33 12:34.28 12:28.22

38
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon MELTON

1 22:01.56 12:51.99 17:00.83 16:06.99 18:07.28 14:36.92 16:06.56

39
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard HORTON

1 :22:56.22 11:34.49 12:08.23 14:33.53 12:20.60 10:57.00

40
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Yoann DECRESSONNIERE

1 18:38.07 12:21.45 13:09.38 12:12.85 11:59.89 11:55.20 12:31.81 14:44.88 11:57.39 12:05.18

11 12:11.48 12:35.97 13:24.79 14:01.09 13:04.53
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41
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christophe PETIGNY

1 16:15.09 12:34.30 28:25.94 12:18.76 12:21.36 12:08.78 12:00.60 11:58.48 11:51.28 11:49.26

11 13:19.75 14:20.42 11:59.15 12:16.97

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allyn  TAYLOR

1 18:50.34 11:34.19 13:48.32 11:57.30 11:42.98 13:05.81 14:09.06 11:02.36 13:39.39 16:05.98

11 12:02.54 12:52.79 14:32.31 12:03.55

43
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CHEW

1 13:02.69 12:25.89 11:49.94 11:13.19 13:24.23 11:01.58 10:45.48 11:06.21 14:12.93 14:15.37

11 11:23.28 12:09.08 12:02.61 11:40.77 12:09.64 12:19.29

44
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Duncan ELLIOTT

1 :19:49.74 11:54.36 12:26.66 13:01.64 11:48.51 11:59.45 11:41.05 12:05.78 12:04.49 13:57.65

45
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clint EAGLE

1 :04:11.63 10:25.38 10:25.54 10:32.24 10:37.08 12:57.03 10:30.14 10:32.45 10:30.00 10:22.70

11 10:52.30 10:58.70 10:55.40

46
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David RENDALL

1 12:15.18 12:15.29 13:44.69 13:16.58 12:41.61 13:52.17 12:02.00 12:01.53 12:30.85 12:11.30

11 13:31.19 11:49.66 12:13.24 12:16.60 15:23.22

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rodney DENNIS

1 14:21.92 16:11.04 12:20.96 32:44.67 13:02.79 15:51.39 11:49.97

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob BREHONY

1 19:00.71 14:09.62 19:38.82 14:57.28 15:48.67 15:49.25 20:46.31 15:05.04 13:53.52 13:42.42

11 13:53.43 13:53.71

49
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom POWELL

1 12:55.20 11:03.39 10:55.54 10:44.33 10:51.42 15:57.32 10:50.54 11:11.10 10:54.61 11:03.79

11 13:41.47 12:08.49 11:56.70 20:13.75 12:15.96

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark  SCOTT

1 17:21.64 13:42.84 11:54.12 15:02.85 11:35.48 12:09.13 12:24.30 14:37.90 11:59.59 12:26.40

51
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven  JOHNSON

1 18:24.67 11:41.05 12:18.47 12:17.10 12:03.94 12:20.34 15:00.72 12:24.48 17:09.60 11:51.79

11 12:47.55 12:03.07 12:09.05 12:52.67 12:07.96

52
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam BROWN

1 15:51.11 10:18.59 12:45.82 58:12.66
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53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liza-Marie  ORCHARD

1 13:43.13 11:50.58 15:24.50 16:16.01 16:36.34 13:16.39 16:11.43 17:56.14 21:09.01 15:57.09

11 13:38.79 22:07.06

54
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris  MURPHY

1 13:27.30 11:51.09 11:59.55 11:42.78 11:41.79 11:46.65 11:21.38 16:53.08 13:21.86 14:01.38

11 11:26.49 12:10.91 11:50.66 11:21.09 12:35.84

55
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darryl DAVIS

1 13:59.82 11:31.18 10:46.16 11:20.08 12:47.21 16:35.61 12:37.04 14:49.57 15:20.73 14:16.46

11 14:17.23 15:13.21 15:37.68 13:30.47

57
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark FRENCH

1 17:35.57 15:27.35 16:51.24 14:06.34 14:30.18 13:27.78 13:23.73 15:32.09 13:04.80 12:43.05

11 13:10.95 13:45.25 14:40.10

58
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John NAYLOR

1 12:38.08 10:41.37 10:13.41 10:27.75 10:38.29 10:49.60 11:45.00 36:05.55 18:42.62 24:20.76

11 18:15.76 15:35.71

59
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew VERNON

1 13:31.81 12:24.88 12:10.76 13:23.44 15:18.36 12:35.06 12:27.43 12:50.10 12:54.90 12:41.57

11 17:04.00 13:26.81 12:40.23 13:15.72

61
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron ASTBURY

1 19:34.10 25:55.71 24:29.41 36:09.29 17:31.06 24:58.23 31:55.74 19:07.40

62
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Eddie READFERN

1 14:25.69 11:19.74 13:07.62 13:08.37 11:12.13 11:21.66 17:07.83 11:41.55 12:17.30 18:14.04

11 15:34.29

63
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ed BASSETT

1 16:24.21 15:51.46 23:05.59 14:06.51 10:09.06 10:17.90 9:46.69 9:56.22 9:40.24 11:27.22

11 13:40.05 10:01.33 9:38.09 9:57.04 9:57.00 10:49.43

64
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Geoff GLOVER

1 24:15.36 13:56.14

65
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Henry MESSENGER

1 26:44.44 31:23.57 16:20.88 17:49.68 17:21.74 28:23.23 17:14.60 17:57.42 16:30.49

66
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David  VINES

1 14:42.96 11:32.02 11:30.86 11:22.38 15:00.86 11:04.01 11:34.87 11:37.16 11:56.53 23:02.58
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11 11:49.18 12:08.22 13:20.66 12:03.65 20:09.96

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan POWER

1 15:45.42 14:55.84 12:57.01 14:58.34 18:18.99 13:41.11 12:48.86 14:15.87 13:47.19 13:48.76

11 15:54.32 15:18.18 15:28.16

68
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie BLANCHARD

1 11:16.23 10:10.13 10:28.13 10:29.18 10:53.49 12:19.14 35:50.16 10:36.37 11:05.21 11:47.51

11 10:53.84 10:36.20 11:50.87 14:16.60

69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan WHITE

1 :45:03.82

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart WALKER

1 18:37.50

71
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Becky WIDDICOMBE

1 22:15.36 17:04.69 20:42.61 23:58.07 19:59.26 31:53.40

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Arthur JOHNSON

1 19:38.51 12:46.40 13:44.19 13:25.25 18:04.23 12:41.66 13:01.99 12:53.82 15:21.10 28:38.81

73
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sean DAVIES

1 27:37.26 17:21.57 18:57.59 16:18.28 16:25.93 16:15.37 18:21.02 15:36.89 13:15.47 14:58.00

11 16:54.99

74
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris NELSON

1 16:16.27 13:22.69 12:38.54 19:23.39 13:30.27 21:54.05 12:06.14 11:15.54 11:22.55 11:17.43

11 11:13.60 11:36.74 12:59.43 13:19.10

75
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin MCGLONE

1 15:55.53 12:13.00 13:57.71 27:20.97 17:32.93 19:09.43 15:05.73 22:40.47

76
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Barry  SAUNDERS

1 16:03.02 14:28.03 13:40.20 17:31.16 16:21.68 13:12.10 13:42.90 13:48.52 18:02.83 12:45.62

11 17:48.37 13:28.17 13:37.81

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy  PERCHARD

1 22:23.77 11:50.18 11:32.09 11:33.02 14:37.36 11:32.94 11:44.45 13:01.45 26:53.71 16:18.53

11 12:28.76 12:15.03 12:51.51

78
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley  MCCONNELL

1 14:41.70 27:07.64 24:40.59 18:59.17 16:21.97 17:20.29 18:44.20 11:24.78 10:27.10 10:33.63

11 13:59.69
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79
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun TAYLOR

1 27:36.15 35:21.43

80
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul AUDUCHOWITSCH

1 55:17.07

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan  WALTERS

1 14:27.67 10:05.49 11:31.11 17:19.60 10:48.35 10:24.10 13:18.33 13:16.22 10:20.58 14:08.47

11 10:52.52 14:50.01 10:50.41 12:40.43 11:42.97

84
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew BYE

1 13:38.84 11:43.70 11:26.96 11:37.62 11:22.18 14:44.88 11:11.49 12:36.99 10:49.95 11:01.27

11 13:10.93 11:19.98 11:35.29 12:55.48 12:28.18 13:07.36

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie  CORKISH

1 11:22.78 10:34.19 10:57.07 12:48.66 13:12.41 10:20.70 10:32.39 10:41.57 10:44.76 10:51.97

11 10:46.88 12:24.37 10:18.01 11:03.18 11:06.53 11:41.04 11:48.42

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard STRAWBRIDGE

1 18:51.47 13:23.45 13:35.75 13:35.56 14:07.47 24:08.50 13:58.54 15:58.29 15:14.92 15:18.86

11 14:47.53 16:11.97

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nigel HUGHES

1 19:44.89 12:14.78 :02:24.15 25:21.34 28:32.84 13:35.67 14:30.47 14:18.02

89
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MURPHY

1 11:37.91 11:29.52 11:35.87 11:16.82 11:36.98 11:33.80 11:58.04 12:10.01 12:28.26 16:00.49

11 12:18.18 13:02.30 17:15.35 12:31.13 12:45.05

90
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob MCDONNELL

1 16:42.76 13:15.47 13:53.30 16:59.20 13:09.08 17:18.96 16:17.83

91
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter BETTS

1 22:42.48 13:02.29 13:14.56 12:51.59 13:01.44 12:41.63 13:45.55 19:24.52 14:31.30 13:30.84

11 16:00.47 12:46.44 12:23.90

92
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny GILLIGAN

1 14:35.24 12:31.05 12:18.49 12:35.88 11:43.85 11:34.76 11:48.24 11:39.98 16:24.04 12:15.92

11 12:13.82 12:29.23 12:07.66 12:34.57 11:59.98

93
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan  GILLIGAN

1 21:53.67 14:09.96 12:27.21 12:54.42 15:20.39 14:35.83 15:11.02 20:38.91 13:07.85 15:09.74

11 13:44.88 15:34.43
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94
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael  PORTER

1 15:01.82 11:59.38 12:00.03 13:02.23 14:18.66 12:06.03 12:00.90 12:22.15 12:00.00 12:10.00

11 12:09.04 12:41.12 13:39.38 11:54.30

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David  HULL

1 14:36.05 11:16.42 10:58.29 11:27.27 10:58.32 10:41.24 10:55.87 11:12.84 13:34.12 10:39.73

11 11:04.78 11:05.79 11:19.72 13:02.46 12:27.98 12:22.76

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George  GUEST

1 14:53.21 13:00.92 12:11.65 13:46.59 12:14.78 12:15.87 12:33.36 12:49.19 12:16.04 12:52.59

11 55:00.45 12:37.08

97
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony SMITH

1 17:10.06 15:55.68 13:29.67 16:25.83 12:36.66 21:38.48

98
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rapp  SMITH

1 13:56.89 12:09.70 11:28.66 16:18.95 15:17.54

99
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MILLARD/ MILLARD

1 12:19.20 12:03.58 10:18.05 10:12.61 10:16.99 10:16.43 15:07.36 10:06.51 10:52.21 10:12.10

11 11:14.39 13:31.96 10:48.27 10:19.21 10:28.95 10:41.29 11:24.53

100
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Amy KEITCH

1 22:56.89 12:56.14 15:58.13 13:27.57 12:30.14 13:42.09 13:46.17 17:18.76 13:14.83 13:00.99

11 15:50.36 13:24.14 13:43.70

101
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PENFOUND/ ROGERS

1 17:11.27 11:31.98 10:52.95 11:29.06 11:00.69 11:58.75 14:39.23 11:58.51 16:32.24 11:51.04

11 11:17.58 11:23.49 12:04.95 11:34.46 13:31.74

103
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DOW/ MATTHEWS

1 21:07.48 13:07.60 18:10.50 12:39.95

104
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon TREVASKIS

1 37:43.19 10:52.18 13:13.96 11:17.68 11:10.10 16:10.17 11:26.45 11:08.04 11:15.16 11:27.65

11 12:15.87 11:58.45 16:22.53

105
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GRAY/ GALLEY

1 20:12.80 15:54.51 :21:24.77 14:48.81 16:51.14 14:20.10 16:39.10 16:03.61

106
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

NEVILL/ NEVILL

1 24:56.60 12:42.91 14:36.58 12:11.75 12:49.61 18:42.54 18:54.35 12:39.20 12:26.46 12:17.30

11 12:54.50 12:35.05 13:10.57
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107
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILLIAMS/ McPHEE

1 18:10.23 10:35.31 10:47.07 11:15.99 10:49.58 10:43.57 10:48.01 20:18.56 14:09.54 10:57.35

11 11:09.83 11:10.32 10:51.85 10:52.47 11:16.41 11:15.69

108
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

STRUTT/ LAWRY

1 16:45.67 12:21.36 12:01.89 12:06.71 12:27.17 15:20.73 11:50.79 11:50.95 12:00.86 12:02.31

11 16:38.79 12:57.65 13:09.26 13:40.86 16:03.81

109
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HAMM/ MALE

1 26:38.35 12:09.63 14:07.45 13:47.40 13:13.39 19:25.22 15:03.99 13:29.79 29:39.12

110
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BRAY/ CHRISTIAN

1 27:28.58

111
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PETTY/ ANDREWS

1 18:29.58 12:42.23 12:38.87 12:59.03 12:35.83 12:32.88 57:45.91 12:46.94 12:45.82 14:51.70

11 23:33.43

112
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WADE/ WADE

1 17:12.58 13:02.39 11:12.38 11:17.13 11:13.41 15:55.40 11:24.36 11:20.20 11:31.77 11:51.98

11 11:38.89 12:38.67 11:45.70 13:24.14 11:45.58

114
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DAVIES/ FERGUSON

1 14:13.89 11:40.43 10:54.33 11:01.20 11:02.36 12:48.52 11:03.33 10:47.70 11:03.33 11:09.13

11 11:00.16 13:13.46 11:02.68 10:50.24 10:59.26 11:03.26 10:53.73

115
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

REES/ DAVIES

1 26:56.29 13:38.30 18:03.10 14:15.16 16:24.85 13:10.29 13:02.64 13:22.63 23:35.61 14:21.26

11 19:27.21

116
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CHANDLER/ MILLETT

1 21:01.93 11:59.70 11:46.24 11:38.87 12:05.52 12:04.66 12:10.46 16:33.44 12:32.70 13:09.96

11 12:39.35 12:22.22 12:46.99 13:37.20

117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PLACE/ EDWARDS

1 :26:46.86 13:39.22 18:23.86 14:04.96 18:55.20 14:29.18 19:03.33

118
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MANN/ BURKE

1 22:00.03 12:05.16 18:37.20

120
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SMITH/ SMITH

1 29:16.47 27:06.75 26:25.42 18:46.16 13:18.58 39:12.74
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121
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PANNELL/ BYRNES

1 25:41.95 13:53.23 16:10.56 16:15.83 12:27.96 12:56.39

122
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack GODFREY

1 18:35.64 10:55.77 11:39.58 20:51.75 11:19.01 17:10.24 11:18.05 11:50.09

123
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILSON/ WILSON

1 17:08.68 13:31.55 13:25.01 17:26.52 15:36.85 38:14.65 15:30.74 15:11.58

124
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GRAY/ MUDIE

1 27:24.58 25:15.32 30:23.64 18:24.78 14:45.71 28:46.32 42:30.10

125
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TRUMAN/ McLEAN

1 :22:46.39

126
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WHITE/ BAKER

1 21:27.93 13:57.16 14:12.81 14:14.51 :23:26.49

127
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ROWLANDS/ ROWLANDS

1 18:53.25 10:53.92 10:32.50 10:57.15 10:42.35 11:00.80 56:58.16

128
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

JONES/ BROWN

1 20:40.62 27:04.94 12:55.84 12:08.26 11:45.21 12:02.83 15:06.93 12:01.72 12:08.44 12:17.04

11 12:05.82 11:57.68 12:34.28 12:32.36

130
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RUTHERFORD/ COOPER

1 26:57.60 13:58.50 22:08.96 13:30.75 12:39.88 11:50.64 21:24.67 13:52.47 12:32.35 33:52.05

11 12:28.98

133
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RUTHERFORD/ HEDGES

1 17:45.65 15:38.20

152
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve FULBROOK

1 32:20.62 18:17.59 36:46.08 19:47.99 19:55.91

153
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter MORRIS (JNR)

1 16:59.88 19:35.72 18:12.32 :47:09.29

156
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan BOWLEY

1 14:26.80 11:02.78 10:40.25 10:48.21 10:53.68 11:57.93 13:00.83 12:34.54 10:59.51 11:42.05

11 12:02.79 13:27.92 11:29.45 12:15.64 12:52.68 12:04.01

157
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nat BRINKWORTH
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1 21:17.05 16:14.17 14:43.37 24:55.67 36:53.64 31:46.43 17:24.86 19:26.67 16:14.27

158
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven SMITH

1 26:14.98 20:19.36 10:34.88 10:59.62 48:37.63 11:43.62 11:22.58 16:17.79 13:14.15 11:33.05

11 13:05.64

159
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron CURPHEY

1 17:30.26 11:05.01 11:02.53 11:26.20 11:07.91 12:31.48 11:28.91 11:35.53

160
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Laurence  STOPPS

1 15:44.63 10:52.75 11:01.89 11:57.50 12:11.66

161
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Craig HURFORD

1 :29:06.96 11:47.89 14:21.04 11:47.61 11:22.77 11:12.74 11:28.46 11:30.13 15:00.74

162
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom CLAYDON

1 18:07.77 14:19.13 11:51.52 13:20.16 21:12.25 15:17.15 15:44.89 23:30.15 15:00.16 14:30.84

11 17:11.95 12:42.84

164
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jon LUCAS

1 44:32.91 22:59.07 28:13.90 17:18.19

165
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert  BASSETT

1 10:38.58 10:32.63 10:18.70 10:01.95 9:50.95 9:50.51 12:02.34 9:38.09 9:40.50 10:04.48

11 9:51.26 9:38.74 9:59.47 10:04.27 10:20.15 11:58.92 10:07.62 10:34.23 10:22.71

166
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt LITTLE

1 16:20.45 11:56.77 26:52.22 14:55.32 35:23.31 13:23.06 12:48.63 23:18.95 15:30.40 13:23.41

11 16:15.09

167
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George  MILES

1 13:16.11 10:14.95 10:32.21 10:35.42 11:04.30 10:40.49 14:23.79 10:08.68 10:16.82 10:16.15

11 12:30.88 11:57.15 10:34.29 11:14.66 12:11.52 10:53.10 10:15.60

168
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam DAVIES

1 21:08.75 23:27.61 18:49.94 17:25.30 25:22.06 :10:36.23

169
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sean BURKE

1 16:47.40 12:42.52 13:47.92 18:52.88 17:10.26 15:48.46 19:18.39 12:18.16 14:36.93 13:11.46

11 14:27.34 14:01.98

179
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan HOWELL

1 17:37.21 11:55.76 30:59.78
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183
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy WATTERSON

1 15:30.87 31:07.06 13:06.38 14:17.37 13:15.90 15:25.87 12:41.88 12:39.93 12:52.13 15:27.60

11 13:31.66 13:34.25 13:03.67

192
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FIELD/ HUTCHMAN

1 15:59.71 14:33.89 11:25.97 14:51.52 11:07.19 11:16.04 11:40.42 15:20.22 11:35.33 11:11.45

11 11:05.91 11:37.94 16:56.52 16:09.11 14:12.12

194
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Glyn JONES

1 15:56.32 14:33.90 21:09.66 13:19.16 15:43.57 12:25.55 12:23.69 13:33.22 11:59.44 11:38.18

11 12:27.37 10:49.09 10:46.24

195
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon LANGDON

1 22:39.94 13:00.25 19:21.53 13:40.87 58:34.98 12:43.72 28:18.37 13:45.83 14:27.23

196
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BLAIR

1 13:33.45 10:58.50 10:36.29 10:55.49 12:08.86 11:01.71 12:44.50 10:33.97 33:54.74 10:53.33

11 11:18.06 11:25.18 11:17.06 11:46.45 12:14.24

202
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BARNES/ BARNES

1 11:53.99 10:54.16 10:45.19 11:03.70 10:55.19 10:50.87 11:00.44 13:47.85 10:42.64 11:55.38

11 10:45.16 10:58.86 10:54.15 11:21.91 11:19.16 12:43.29 13:50.50

203
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PAGE/ PAGE

1 11:48.27 10:43.32 10:40.24 12:06.87 11:45.63 11:14.43 12:18.93

204
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MURPHY/ CAIN

1 16:10.83 :09:14.92 11:54.26 11:58.15 12:05.58 15:34.26 10:58.04 12:30.00 14:16.59 12:03.82

205
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RADFORD/ BIRD

1 28:02.84 18:05.43 25:20.87 23:28.26 40:27.39 40:00.21 18:07.63

206
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KEYS/ GUY

1 15:24.05 14:32.40 18:23.18 13:26.28 15:00.54 20:37.83 13:50.06 12:42.44

208
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KEITCH/ BEVAN

1 11:01.95 10:51.04 10:42.78 10:54.98 12:15.99 10:31.68 10:28.70 10:38.87 10:19.02 10:08.27

11 10:59.12 10:19.16 10:22.38

209
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KERRUISH/ THORPE

1 11:41.20 11:02.31 11:13.33 13:39.33 12:19.84 11:19.65 13:27.98 11:33.01 11:46.15 13:08.61

11 11:29.41 11:04.53 13:17.84 12:58.15 12:02.61 11:47.90
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210
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FULLER/ ROADS

1 21:58.06 49:16.73 33:28.21 21:16.06 18:27.80 20:58.81

212
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CURRELL/ CURRELL

1 21:55.37

213
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CARR/ CARR

1 15:51.94 12:38.54 11:59.93 13:20.84 14:35.52 18:13.94 15:20.27 15:25.93 14:36.60 15:29.55

11 16:07.44 13:47.03 13:23.15

214
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILLETTS/ WILLETTS

1 18:00.51 14:06.97 17:08.70 :11:48.91 26:18.24 13:30.51 23:24.73

215
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BRODARD/ KLEIN

1 14:06.44 11:05.73 15:33.38

216
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CHRISTIAN/ VINCENT

1 17:18.40 13:28.14 16:46.97 :38:50.27

217
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve HONE

1 13:25.53 11:20.20 11:40.05 12:45.92 19:27.94 11:48.53 11:59.07 12:28.17 15:05.99 21:01.18

11 12:45.66 15:02.32 12:36.29 15:22.72

218
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

COLLARD/ RICQUART

1 14:24.86 11:48.11 13:10.68 50:18.84 12:05.37 14:59.55 18:19.38 15:33.06 14:28.91 12:06.15

11 13:04.09

219
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SHKENSBERG/ SHKENSBERG

1 37:25.97 44:02.48 24:52.11 33:18.29

220
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

AUSTIN/ WEBB

1 22:36.67 12:18.14 14:40.41 16:40.16 28:16.64 13:38.03 12:25.80 11:44.77 14:01.28 12:52.99

11 13:18.40 15:59.69

222
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FAULKNER/ FAULKNER

1 15:07.97 17:22.36 13:43.79 15:43.95 42:02.75 14:37.65 13:08.04 25:50.22 14:51.85 16:41.66

223
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PALMER/ PALMER

1 17:17.14 13:49.34 11:49.62 12:21.72

329
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham DAVIES

1 26:56.94
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406
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lloyd GOVE

1 13:46.93 11:39.46 11:19.95 11:19.78 11:06.96 11:00.79 11:11.22 11:18.94 11:34.06 14:09.60

11 11:43.86 11:36.95 11:44.07 12:28.50

409
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin JONES

1 16:53.65 13:06.38 12:50.77 12:27.97 12:06.32 12:01.97 14:15.99 12:18.90 12:22.37 12:23.08

11 12:30.90 12:15.86 12:39.45 13:47.90 12:47.89

410
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nicholas RUSSELL

1 17:06.64 14:47.36 15:23.66 14:05.36 14:36.13 14:09.32 14:30.55 23:07.24 14:53.16 14:52.84

11 14:55.69 15:45.84

411
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil MARTIN

1 14:19.36 11:31.12 11:17.98 11:53.15 11:41.74 11:52.21 11:33.43 11:37.62 11:34.06

412
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WIDDICOMBE

1 14:23.11 11:00.92 11:41.16 10:58.65 11:05.89 11:02.46 11:24.58 14:11.40 11:27.03 11:45.82

11 12:04.69 13:05.42 11:51.43 11:46.67 11:56.96 12:23.11

413
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon LANG

1 13:09.42 11:42.80 10:17.36 10:14.79 10:02.85 10:03.07 10:10.38 11:07.78 10:09.21 13:52.43

11 11:39.91 11:09.10 10:55.09 12:39.03 10:56.37 10:55.67 11:15.92

414
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren McPHERSON

1 18:32.63 14:07.54 13:53.93 14:37.50 14:43.75 14:44.77 14:44.93 15:14.49 19:24.45 14:53.74

11 15:13.63 15:01.50 14:56.29

415
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremie SOYEZ

1 11:44.01 10:30.41 10:29.85 11:08.29 10:57.97 10:34.66 10:19.80 10:26.44 10:38.36 13:45.36

11 11:22.12 10:50.32 10:53.87 10:50.91 10:54.65 11:09.53 11:04.16

416
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Katie HODGSON

1 25:49.73 12:14.57 12:12.34 12:06.22 12:34.02 13:01.11 17:37.31 12:07.68 12:32.54 12:38.89

11 12:26.52 13:01.09 16:21.06 19:10.94

417
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jarda NOVAK

1 14:38.14 11:52.07 11:24.20 11:17.88 11:16.65 11:14.54 13:26.48 11:17.95 11:16.96 11:18.01

11 11:27.05 11:40.71

418
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart HUTCHINGS

1 13:36.63 11:44.26 11:53.72 12:15.96 12:20.02 12:39.46 12:23.55 13:22.08 18:41.82 12:58.97

11 12:39.31 13:40.17 14:01.67 14:37.12
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419
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete HENSON

1 14:18.52 11:29.48 11:06.67 11:20.94 11:04.10 11:08.86 11:41.13 11:30.14 11:54.47 13:17.64

11 11:18.01 11:42.80 11:40.65 11:16.56 11:33.29 12:13.54

420
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SLADE

1 17:29.85 13:28.26 13:35.43 13:50.89 13:50.05 14:29.88 17:00.55 14:44.56 16:59.18 14:38.66

11 14:57.81 14:10.04 15:42.45

555
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert GEE

1 14:49.23 12:27.80 12:13.47 12:17.96 12:40.59 12:36.09 12:35.14 12:39.09 12:29.82 15:17.85

11 13:00.25 13:14.29 13:24.40 13:43.34 13:53.84
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